

Construction of Road & CD Works Dhab Vihat To
Matras Seema Under Mmusa SC

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

पुनपरास

DIVISION

दौधरी हा

SUB-DIVISION

MB No. 286/2021-22

MEASUREMENT BOOK

सिवंदन - श्री राजेंद्र कुमार राडा

પ્રમાણિત સિમ્પલિફાઇડ ફોર્મ ડ્રાઇંગ માપીયુદ્ધ
પિંખી સેં મશીન દ્વારા મુદ્રિત - 100 (સમ સી)
યુદ્ધ છે બે સહાયક અધિકારી, રામપુર બાઈ
વિભાગ, બાઈ અલ યમુડા, બોબર ફીલ્ડ બાઈ
સિગ્નલ છે.

39
Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Works Division Phulparas
8.11.21

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

યમુડા DIVISION

બોબર ફીલ્ડ SUB-DIVISION

સેમી સિમ્પલિફાઇડ

Measurement Book

No.

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____ Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department

Date of last entry _____ Works Division Phulparas
8.11.21

6th on A/c Bill

28

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Constn of Road					
from Dhabghat To					
Matras Sima.					
(Under M.M.G.S.V.-SC)					
2021-2022.					
Length - 2.759 KM					
Agency - Ranjeet Kumar Raut					
Agreement No - 16 SBD / 2021-2022.					
Date of Agreement - 08/11/2021.					
Date of Completion - 07/11/2022.					
Rate Below - 10% Below.					
<u>work done</u>					

①	WBM Grading-3				
	(By Mechanical means)				
	do - do - complete				
	Tab.				
	$14 \times 30.0 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 118.12 \text{ m}^3$				
	$27.0 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 7.59 \text{ m}^3$				
	$116 \times 30.0 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 135 \text{ m}^3$				
	$17.0 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 4.78 \text{ m}^3$				
	$6 \times 30.0 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 50.62 \text{ m}^3$				
	Qty = 316.11 m ³				
	152				
	04/10/2024.				
	02/10/24				

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12) CC Pavement M20 do-do-complete job.					
Qty 487.2 m ³ vide TMB P-25 @ ₹ 7838.47/m ³ = ₹ 3818903=00					
(13) Logo Board.					
Qty 2 Nos vide TMB P-25 @ ₹ 10857.78/Nos = ₹ 21716=0					
(14) Earth work in Excavation do-do					
Qty 161.99 m ³ vide TMB P-25 @ ₹ 269.32/m ³ = ₹ 43627=0					
(15) PCC M15 in levelling course					
Qty 25.89 m ³ vide TMB P-25 @ ₹ 6301.78/m ³ = ₹ 163153=00					
(16) PCC M20 in substructure					
Qty 182.59 m ³ vide TMB P-26 @ ₹ 7145.10/m ³ = ₹ 1304624=0					
(17) RCC Hume pipe 1000mm dia					
Qty 45 m vide TMB P-26 @ ₹ 3684.74/m = ₹ 165813=0					
Total ₹ 14236804=0					
Add GST @ 12% = ₹ 1708416=0					
Add Labour @ 1% = ₹ 142368=0					
₹ 16087588=0					
Less 10% below cost (-) ₹ 1608759=0 per Agreement					
CO = ₹ 14478829=0					

Continuation

Continuation